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Full-Text Downloads for November 2007 from DigitalCommons@ University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Title

The Constitutions of the Free-Masons (1734). An Online Electronic Edition.

Online Dictionary of Invertebrate Zoology: Complete Work

Long-Term Consequences of Childhood Physical Abuse

Arthur Paul Afghanistan Collection Bibliography - Volume II: English and European Languages (2000)

POETICA DE LO SOEZ: Luis Rafael Sanchez: IDENTIDAD Y CULTURA EN AMERICA LATINA Y EN EL CARIBE

A Description of New England (1616): An Online Electronic Text Edition

Electronic Rodent Repellent Devices: A Review of Efficacy Test Protocols and Regulatory Actions

EFFECTS OF OFFSHORE OIL AND GAS DEVELOPMENT: A CURRENT AWARENESS BIBLIOGRAPHY

The Wonders of the Invisible World. Observations as Well Historical as Theological, upon the Nature, the Number, and the Opet
IMMIGRATION, THE AMERICAN WEST, AND THE TWENTIETH CENTURY: GERMAN FROM RUSSIA, OMAHA INL
A Continuous Process for the Conversion of Vegetable Oils into Methyl Esters of Fatty Acids

Coyote and Wolf Habitat Use in Northwestern Montana

EN BUSCA DE UNA TIPOLOGIA MATERNAL: (RE)CONSIDERANDO LA MUJER-MADRE EN LA ESPANA DE LOS S
Work Motivation, Job Satisfaction, and Organisational Commitment of Library Personnel in Academic and Research Libraries ir
NATIVE AMERICAN HISTORY, COMPARATIVE GENOCIDE AND THE HOLOCAUST: HISTORIOGRAPHY, DEBATE
Manuel Gutiérrez Néjera 1859-1895

A Brief History of the Warr with the Indians in New-England (1676): An Online Electronic Text Edition

HIGH FREQUENCY SOUND DEVICES LACK EFFICACY IN REPELLING BIRDS

Bibliography of literature published on scarab beetles since 1 January 2001 (worldwide coverage)

Inhibition of Mold Growth by Sourdough Bread Cultures

La presencia del dolor en la obra poética de Garcilaso de la Vega, Diego Hurtado de Mendoza, Gutierre de Cetina, Lope de Vega
PIGEON ASSOCIATED PEOPLE DISEASES

Bach-Busoni Chaconne: A Piano Transcription Analysis

Justice According to Law

VITAMIN Kt TREATMENT OF BRODIFACOUM POISONING IN DOGS

PRODUCTION OF ETHERS OF GLYCEROL FROM CRUDE GLYCEROL - THE BY-PRODUCT OF BIODLESEL PRODU
Literary Symbolism

A Brief and True Report of the New Found Land of Virginia (1588)

LA EVOLUCION DE LA VOZ FEMENINA EN EL CUENTO ESPANOL ENTRE LOS GRUPOS GENERACIONALES DE *
Forensic interviewing in child sexual abuse cases: Current techniques and future directions

The Place of Archery in Greek Warfare

Arousal and Physiological Toughness: Implications for Mental and Physical Health

Improved conversion of plant oils and animal fats into biodiesel and co-product

Democratic Participation in a Community of Learners: Loris Malaguzzi's Philosophy of Education as Relationship

Fermentation Strategies for Recombinant Protein Expression in the Methylotrophic Yeast Pichia pastoris

INTRODUCED ANIMALS IN HAWAII'S NATURAL AREAS

Using New Technologies for Library Instruction in Science and Engineering: Web 2.0 Applications

EFFICACY TEST PROTOCOLS FOR EVALUATION OF ULTRASONIC RODENT REPELLENT DEVICES

URL
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/25
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/onlinedictinvertzoology/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/99
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/afghanenglish/13
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangdiss/1
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/4
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/nwrcrepellants/34
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/114
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/19
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/historydiss/1
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/chemeng_biomaterials/12
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/icwdm_usdanwrc/71
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangdiss/3
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libphilprac/118
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/historydiss/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangspanish/4
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/31
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc15/26
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/entomologypapers/1
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/rurals/vol1/iss1/4
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangdiss/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/icwdmbirdcontrol/21
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/musicstudent/3
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/midwestqtrly/6
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpcthirteen/18
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/chemeng_biomaterials/18
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangfrench/28
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/20
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangdiss/5
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/6
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/classicsfacpub/9
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/216
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/chemeng_biomaterials/20
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/famconfacpub/15
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/chemengbiochemeng/11
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpcthirteen/28
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/56

http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc11/37

Downloads
390
316
287
250
205
199
189
180
162
158
154
142
140
139
116
115
112
110
109
108
107
102

96
96
95
94
94
93
92
92
84
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80
79
79
78
76
75



Full-Text Downloads for November 2007 from DigitalCommons@University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Title

Advertising Brochure: Ford Diesel Tractors

Parent-Teen Communication About Sexual Topics

Manejo del Riesgo por Fauna Silvestre en Aeropuertos

ZAMI: A PORTRAIT OF AN ARTIST AS A BLACK LESBIAN

[The Case of Ann Hibbins, Executed for Witchcraft at Boston in 1656]

LONG-TERM EFFECTS OF TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY AS PERCEIVED BY PARENTAL AND SPOUSAL CAREGIV]
Identity and Authenticity: Explorations in Native American and Irish Literature and Culture

Cultural Constraints in the Workplace: An Experiential Exercise Utilizing Hofstede’s Dimensions

The Kingdom, the Power, & the Glory: The Millennial Impulse in Early American Literature: General Introduction

The Confessions of Nat Turner (1831)

Online Dictionary of Invertebrate Zoology: P

Mammals of the Mixedwood Plains Ecozone

WILD PIGS

Advertising Brochure: Farmall A,B & C

A Relation of the Indian War, by Mr. Easton, of Rhode Island, 1675

African American Racial Identity Development in Predominantly White Institutions: Challenges for Student Development Profes
Readers' Theatre: A Viable Reading Strategy?

SNARES FOR PREDATOR CONTROL

Thermodynamic Analysis Of Separation Systems

ACTIVITY OF LM 2219 (DIFETHIALONE), A NEW ANTICOAGULANT RODENTICIDE, IN COMMENSAL RODENTS
Dr. Harry Edwards

Online Dictionary of Invertebrate Zoology: C

FIELD EVALUATION OF THREE TYPES OF COYOTE TRAPS

Se condouloir ou consoler? Les condoléances dans les manuels épistolaires de I'ancien régime

STATUS OF THE COYOTE IN THE NORTHEASTERN UNITED STATES

THE NEED AND DIFFICULTY OF BRINGING THE PENNSYLVANIA DEER HERD UNDER CONTROL

Allusive Mechanics in Modern and Postmodern Fiction As Suggested by James Joyce in His Novel Dubliners

CATULLUS PURIFIED: A BRIEF HISTORY OF CARMEN 16

STOPPING HOUSE MICE BUILDING INFESTATIONS THROUGH EXTERIOR CONTROL

Apology as Prosecution: The Trial of Apuleius

ROAMING, STRAY, AND FERAL DOMESTIC CATS AND DOGS AS WILDLIFE PROBLEMS

THE COYOTE AS AN ECOLOGICAL MODEL

African American Student Athletes as African American Role Models

MASSACHUSETTS: or The first Planters of <i>New-England, </i> The <i>End</i> and <i>Manner</i> of their coming thither
Parental Ethnotheories of Child Development: Looking Beyond Independence and Individualism in American Belief Systems
Writing and Circulating Modern America: Journalism and the American Novelist, 1872-1938

INTIMACY DEFICITS, FEAR OF INTIMACY, AND LONELINESS AMONG SEXUAL OFFENDERS

CONTROL OF NUISANCE PESTS IN SUBURBIA

URL
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/tractormuseumlit/463
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/98
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/birdstrikeother/5
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/englishfacpubs/28
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/scottow/5
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/cehsdiss/4
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/englishdiss/3
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecfacpub/43
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/27
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/15
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/onlinedictinvertzoology/9
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/museummammalogy/1
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/icwdmhandbook/51
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/tractormuseumlit/450
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/33
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/pocpwi2/19
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/cehsgpirw/8
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc10/4
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/chemengthermalmech/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpcthirteen/13
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/pocpwi1st/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/onlinedictinvertzoology/18
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc15/61
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangfrench/33
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/ewdcc3/7
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/ewdcc5/45
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/englishdiss/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/classicsfacpub/2
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpcthirteen/23
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/classicsfacpub/4
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc14/78
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/gpwdcwp/364
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/pocpwi1st/13
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/scottow/7
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/famconfacpub/10
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/englishdiss/5
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/25
http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc3/17
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Full-Text Downloads for November 2007 from DigitalCommons@ University of Nebraska - Lincoln

Title URL Downloads
Online Dictionary of Invertebrate Zoology: A http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/onlinedictinvertzoology/16 55
SCARECROWS AND PREDATOR MODELS FOR FRIGHTENING BIRDS FROM SPECIFIC AREAS http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc15/49 55
Visions Fugitives: Insights into Prokofiev's Compositional Vision http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/musicstudent/9 55
De Bestiis Marinis, or, The Beasts of the Sea (1751) http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/17 54
ANTECEDENTS OF TRANSACTIONAL, TRANSFORMATIONAL, AND SERVANT LEADERSHIP: A CONSTRUCTIVE http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecdiss/2 54
Why Study the Holocaust? http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/library_talks/2 54
Female Sexual Arousal and the Menstrual Cycle http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/201 54
THE TREATMENT OF ACCIDENTAL ANTICOAGULANT TOXICITY IN THE CANINE http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc11/25 53
OREGON'S NUTRIA PROBLEM http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc6/27 53
Primase structure and function http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/chemfacpub/2 53
Does Sex of Dyad Members Really Matter? </br>A Review of Leader-Member Exchange http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/aglecfacpub/26 53
A Brief History of the Pequot War (1736) http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/42 52
Sharing Grief/Initiating Consolation:Voltaire's Letters of Condolence http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/modlangfrench/16 51
COMMUNICATING ETHNICITY: A PHENOMENOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF CONSTRUCTED IDENTITY http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/journalismdiss/1 51
PEST CONTROL: RODENTS http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/icwdm_usdanwrc/67 51
Music at the Fair! The Trans- Mississippi and International Exposition. An Interactive Website http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/musicstudent/4 51
The Evolution of Duck Courtship http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/biosciornithology/31 51
Thomas Pynchon: A Brief Chronology http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/libraryscience/2 51
Moral Development in Adolescence http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/psychfacpub/8 50
CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/vpc10/9 50
POISONOUS SNAKES AND SNAKEBITE IN NEBRASKA http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/icwdmother/23 50
Milk for Babes. Drawn Out of the Breasts of Both Testaments. Chiefly, for the Spirituall Nourishment of <i>Boston</i> Babes i1 http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/etas/18 50
Monitoring of terrestrial carnivore populations http://digitalcommons.unl.edu/icwdm_usdanwrc/576 50
Indian Boarding Schools in Comparative Perspective: The Removal of Indigenous Children in the United States and Australia, 1{  http:/digitalcommons.unl.edu/historyfacpub/20 50
UNL Digital Commons, November 2007 Count Downloads
100 Most-downloaded documents 100 8,876
Other documents downloaded 7,088 46,884
Documents not downloaded 3,084 -
Open-access documents 10,272 55,760
ProQuest ETD's (downloads not included in this count) 10,523 -
Total documents, downloads (November 2007) 20,795 55,760
Pct. of available documents downloaded : 7,188 /10,272 70.0%



International usage

Full-Text Downloads in November 2007 from:

Code

uk
ca
in
au
de
fr
es
mx
cn
it
ip
th
tr
kr
nl
br
za
pl
ar
nz
tw
ph
pt
id
be
my
eg
pk
ie
co
ru
pr
gr
sg
ro
ch
cl
ng
pe
se
il
cz
hu
no

Country / Territory

United Kingdom
Canada
India
Australia
Germany
France
Spain
Mexico
China

Italy

Japan
Thailand
Turkey
Korea, Republic of
Netherlands
Brazil

South Africa
Poland
Argentina
New Zealand
Taiwan
Philippines
Portugal
Indonesia
Belgium
Malaysia
Egypt
Pakistan
Ireland
Colombia
Russian Federation
Puerto Rico
Greece
Singapore
Romania
Switzerland
Chile
Nigeria

Peru

Sweden
Israel

Czech Republic
Hungary
Norway

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Count

1,853
1,814
872
650
526
513
394
286
277
262
254
231
231
221
195
193
187
186
156
152
138
132
128
126
124
120
117
109
106
105
104
100
98
95
89
88
84
84
81
75
73
70
69
63

Rank

0O NOUT M WN —

DDA DA DD WWWWWWWWWWNDNINDNINNDNDNINDNRN—= = = =2 2 =2 o oo
B W N —= O OWONOOOUIDNWN-—OOWONOOOUIDWN-—OUOWOWO®WNOUUL DWN-—=OUOVO

http://digitalcommons.unl.edu



International usage

Full-Text Downloads in November 2007 from:

Code

fi
vn
at
bg
dk
jm
ve
hk
Si
sa
sk
ke
Ik
It
et
ae
ua
ec
ma
cr
jo
hr
uy
ZW
tt
ee
Iv
om
mt
mu
ga
ug
bh
bd
bw
bz
is
rw
by
cu
do
fj
SV
ba

Country / Territory

Finland

Vietham

Austria

Bulgaria
Denmark
Jamaica
Venezuela

Hong Kong
Slovenia

Saudi Arabia
Slovak Republic
Kenya

Sri Lanka
Lithuania
Ethiopia

United Arab Emirates
Ukraine

Ecuador
Morocco

Costa Rica
Jordan
Croatia/Hrvatska
Uruguay
Zimbabwe
Trinidad and Tobago
Estonia

Latvia

Oman

Malta

Mauritius

Qatar

Uganda

Bahrain
Bangladesh
Botswana

Belize

Iceland

Rwanda

Belarus

Cuba

Dominican Republic
Fiji

El Salvador
Bosnia and Herzegovina

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Count
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

http://digitalcommons.unl.edu



International usage

Full-Text Downloads in November 2007 from:

Code Country / Territory Count Rank
bo Bolivia 5 89
bs Bahamas 5 90
md  Moldova, Republic of 5 91
na Namibia 5 92
vi Virgin Islands, U.S. 5 93
ni Nicaragua 4 94
yu Yugoslavia 4 95
gt Guatemala 3 96
lu Luxembourg 3 97
ly Libyan Arab Jamahiriya 3 98
mn  Mongolia 3 99
np Nepal 3 100
bn Brunei Darussalam 2 101
ay Guyana 2 102
hn Honduras 2 103
mv  Maldives 2 104
pa Panama 2 105
py Paraguay 2 106
sC Seychelles 2 107
sn Senegal 2 108
zm  Zambia 2 109
ac Ascension Island 1 110
az Azerbaijan 1 111
Ci Cote d'lvoire 1 112
gp  Guadeloupe 1 113
ht Haiti 1 114
kh Cambodia 1 115
la Lao People's Democratic Republic 1 116
Is Lesotho 1 117
nu Niue 1 118

Total 118 Countries/Territories 12,845

Total downloads (incl. USA) 55,760
Pct international usage 23.0%

University of Nebraska-Lincoln

http://digitalcommons.unl.edu
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